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2025 Southern 3x3 Junior Premier Grade Final Team Placings

lst

an

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

1 ath

Junior Boys Premier

Shirley Boys High

St Andrews College A

St Bede’s College

Nelson College

Hillmorton High A

St Thomas of Canterbury A

Rangiora High School

Waitaki Boys High

Otago Boys High

Cashmere High School
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Junior Girls Premier

Kaiapoi High School

Te Aratai College

Darfield High

Rangiora High School

St Andrews College

Hillmorton High School
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025 Southern 3x3 Junior Boys Open Grade Final Team Placings

Junior Boys Open

1*  Nelson College B

2" Burnside High School

3 Te Aratai College

4" St Thomas of Canterbury B

5" st Andrews College A

6" Christchurch Boys High School A

7" st Bede’s College

8 Nayland College

9" Christchurch Boys High School B

10" Reefton Area School

11" cromwell College

12 Otago Boys High B

3% Kaiapoi High




